PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

TYPEWRITING TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR AUDITOR, 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 40 candidates for

recruitment to 12 POSTS OF JUNIOR AUDITOR (BS-11) IN THE LAHORE HIGH COURT, LAHORE,

have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of English typewriting test held on 22-10-2018.
2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Emails.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they found eligible at the time of Interview as per

duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 10050 10209145 ABDUL HASEEB SARFRAZ MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ

TABASSUM

2 10053 10157446 ABDUL REHMAN NASIR MAHMOOD

3 10060 10175378 ABDULLAH KAMRAN MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

4 10078 10197677 ADNAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM

5 10079 10178093 ADNAN HAIDER MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

6 10086 10175382 AHMAD MAHMOOD TARIQ MAHMOOD

7 10106 10193229 ALIRAUF ABDUL RAUF

8 10109 10128110 ALIZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL

9 10125 10152866 ASAD NASEEM NASEEM SARWAR BHATTI
10 10143 10139522 AZHAR IQBAL ZAFAR IQBAL

11 10170 10158095 FARAZ ALIKHAN MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
12 10200 10176526 HAFIZ SYED IBRAHIM SYED SHAFQAT ALI

13 10204 10188938 HAIDER ALI MUHAMMAD MANSHA
14 10228 10209123 JAVED IQBAL GHULAM NABI

15 10244 10138647 KHALID MEHMOOD ABDUL GHAFFAR

16 10264 10057724 MOHSIN ALI FARZAND ALI

17 10272 10206542 MUBEEN SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD AMEEN

18 10310 10108183 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
19 10320 10173785 MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
20 10328 10101391 MUHAMMAD AZMAN MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

(Contd.....P/2)



21
22

23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

4.

10376
10391

10395
10430

10438
10474
10481
10507
10511
10529
10544
10552
10561
10562
10566
10570
10620
10627
10642
10658

10206218
10119953

10082626
10094520

10158180
10163592
10076981
10176423
10166244
10184816
10186699
10177192
10109534
10202186
10199552
10180447
10198872
10070338
10054353
10056440

-2

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM ZAHID

MUHAMMAD NAVEED UL
HASSAN

MUHAMMAD OMER NAZIR
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD ZESHAN
MUNEEB AHMED
RAHEEL AHMED
RANA ARSLAN AHMAD
SAAD UMER

SAMAD ULLAH
SHABI UL HUSSAN
SHAHROON SAEED
SHAHZAD ALI
SHAKEEL ARIF
SHARAFAT ALI
USMAN SHOUKET
WAQAR AHMAD
WASEEM AKRAM
ZEESHAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD BOOTA
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

NAZIR AHMAD
ISLAM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM HAYYAT

QASIM ALI

SHAHBAZ AHMED
NASEER AHMAD
KHADIM HUSSAIN
UMER HAYAT

ABDUL SHAKOOR
SYED RIAZ HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHMMAD SAEED
CHIRAGH DIN
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
SHOUKET ALI
MUHAMMAD GULZAR
MUHAMMAD HANIF
KHURSHEED AHMAD

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if

any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for

any claim for final selection.

Case No. 4 P 2018

Dated:

24-10-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)
SECRETARY
PPSC



