

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

## TYPEWRITING TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR AUDITOR, 2018

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following **40** candidates for recruitment to **12 POSTS OF JUNIOR AUDITOR (BS-11) IN THE LAHORE HIGH COURT, LAHORE,** have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of English typewriting test held on 22-10-2018.

- Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
  Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Emails.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10050	10209145	ABDUL HASEEB SARFRAZ	MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ TABASSUM
2	10053	10157446	ABDUL REHMAN	NASIR MAHMOOD
3	10060	10175378	ABDULLAH KAMRAN	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
4	10078	10197677	ADNAN ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
5	10079	10178093	ADNAN HAIDER	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
6	10086	10175382	AHMAD MAHMOOD	TARIQ MAHMOOD
7	10106	10193229	ALI RAUF	ABDUL RAUF
8	10109	10128110	ALI ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL
9	10125	10152866	ASAD NASEEM	NASEEM SARWAR BHATTI
10	10143	10139522	AZHAR IQBAL	ZAFAR IQBAL
11	10170	10158095	FARAZ ALI KHAN	MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
12	10200	10176526	HAFIZ SYED IBRAHIM	SYED SHAFQAT ALI
13	10204	10188938	HAIDER ALI	MUHAMMAD MANSHA
14	10228	10209123	JAVED IQBAL	GHULAM NABI
15	10244	10138647	KHALID MEHMOOD	ABDUL GHAFFAR
16	10264	10057724	MOHSIN ALI	FARZAND ALI
17	10272	10206542	MUBEEN SHAHBAZ	MUHAMMAD AMEEN
18	10310	10108183	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ	MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
19	10320	10173785	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
20	10328	10101391	MUHAMMAD AZMAN	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
				(ContdP/2)

21	10376	10206218	MUHAMMAD KHURRAM ZAHID	MUHAMMAD BOOTA
22	10391	10119953	MUHAMMAD NAVEED UL HASSAN	MUKHTAR HUSSAIN
23	10395	10082626	MUHAMMAD OMER NAZIR	NAZIR AHMAD
24	10430	10094520	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD	ISLAM AHMAD
25	10438	10158180	MUHAMMAD TAHIR	MUHAMMAD ASLAM HAYYAT
26	10474	10163592	MUHAMMAD ZESHAN	QASIM ALI
27	10481	10076981	MUNEEB AHMED	SHAHBAZ AHMED
28	10507	10176423	RAHEEL AHMED	NASEER AHMAD
29	10511	10166244	RANA ARSLAN AHMAD	KHADIM HUSSAIN
30	10529	10184816	SAAD UMER	UMER HAYAT
31	10544	10186699	SAMAD ULLAH	ABDUL SHAKOOR
32	10552	10177192	SHABI UL HUSSAN	SYED RIAZ HUSSAIN SHAH
33	10561	10109534	SHAHROON SAEED	MUHMMAD SAEED
34	10562	10202186	SHAHZAD ALI	CHIRAGH DIN
35	10566	10199552	SHAKEEL ARIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF
36	10570	10180447	SHARAFAT ALI	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
37	10620	10198872	USMAN SHOUKET	SHOUKET ALI
38	10627	10070338	WAQAR AHMAD	MUHAMMAD GULZAR
39	10642	10054353	WASEEM AKRAM	MUHAMMAD HANIF
40	10658	10056440	ZEESHAN AHMAD	KHURSHEED AHMAD

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 4 P 2018

<u>Dated:</u> 24-10-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT) SECRETARY PPSC